
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 4; Name= REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200408310004
86990

08/31/2004
01:28:00 PM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES BURCH,
WAYNE A

199309100002
76461

200508150004
17750

08/15/2005
10:41:51 AM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199107230002
12510

200508150004
17770

08/15/2005
10:41:53 AM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199304050000
90971

200508150004
17800

08/15/2005
10:41:56 AM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199608150002
65281

200508150004
17820

08/15/2005
10:41:58 AM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199801270000
27071

200508150004
17810

08/15/2005
10:41:57 AM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199612040003
99111

200508150004
17830

08/15/2005
10:41:59 AM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199611010003
64561

200508150004
17850

08/15/2005
10:42:01 AM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199706190001
92731

200508150004
17870

08/15/2005
10:42:03 AM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199706040001
74941

200508150004
17920

08/15/2005
10:42:08 AM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199411170003
43351

200508230004
33400

08/23/2005
12:41:37 AM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199101290000
29540

200508230004
33420

08/23/2005
12:41:39 AM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199105010001
23800

200508230004
33440

08/23/2005
12:41:41 AM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199111070003
30320

200508230004
33450

08/23/2005
12:41:42 AM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199710080003
27411

200508260004
40050

08/26/2005
09:28:58 AM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199007230002
10270



200508260004
40070

08/26/2005
09:29:00 AM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199506210001
62441

200508260004
40090

08/26/2005
09:29:02 AM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199907290003
15681

200508260004
40150

08/26/2005
09:29:08 AM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199001040000
02590

200508260004
40180

08/26/2005
09:29:11 AM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199002050000
34200

200508260004
40200

08/26/2005
09:29:13 AM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199406100001
86431

200508260004
40210

08/26/2005
09:29:14 AM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199408010002
38351

200508260004
40220

08/26/2005
09:29:15 AM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199508020002
05881

200508260004
40240

08/26/2005
09:29:17 AM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199103140000
75690

200508260004
40260

08/26/2005
09:29:19 AM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199611260003
90751

200508290004
45030

08/29/2005
11:59:23 AM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199707240002
31921

200509070004
59720

09/07/2005
08:40:23 AM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199909130003
81821

200509070004
59710

09/07/2005
08:40:22 AM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199409060002
73181

200509070004
59740

09/07/2005
08:40:25 AM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199908260003
56731

200601240000
36960

01/24/2006
09:46:39 AM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES VINCENT,
WILLIAM T

197806090000
73160

200408240004
74320

08/24/2004
12:33:00 AM

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES HAMPTON,
BOBBIE
SARENE

199012200003
62360


