Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
200408310004 86990	08/31/2004 01:28:00 PM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BURCH, WAYNE A					199309100002 76461	Description
200508150004 17750	08/15/2005 10:41:51 AM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					199107230002 12510	
200508150004 17770	08/15/2005 10:41:53 AM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					199304050000 90971	
200508150004 17800	08/15/2005 10:41:56 AM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					199608150002 65281	
200508150004 17820	08/15/2005 10:41:58 AM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					199801270000 27071	
200508150004 17810	08/15/2005 10:41:57 AM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					199612040003 99111	
200508150004 17830	08/15/2005 10:41:59 AM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					199611010003 64561	
200508150004 17850	08/15/2005 10:42:01 AM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					199706190001 92731	
200508150004 17870	08/15/2005 10:42:03 AM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					199706040001 74941	
200508150004 17920	08/15/2005 10:42:08 AM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					199411170003 43351	
200508230004 33400	08/23/2005 12:41:37 AM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					199101290000 29540	
200508230004 33420	08/23/2005 12:41:39 AM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					199105010001 23800	
200508230004 33440	08/23/2005 12:41:41 AM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					199111070003 30320	
200508230004 33450	08/23/2005 12:41:42 AM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					199710080003 27411	
200508260004 40050	08/26/2005 09:28:58 AM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					199007230002 10270	

200508260004 40070	08/26/2005 09:29:00 AM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING			199506210001 62441	
		INC			FINANCE AUTHORITY				
200508260004 40090	08/26/2005 09:29:02 AM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			199907290003 15681	
200508260004 40150	08/26/2005 09:29:08 AM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			199001040000 02590	
200508260004 40180	08/26/2005 09:29:11 AM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			199002050000 34200	
200508260004 40200	08/26/2005 09:29:13 AM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			199406100001 86431	
200508260004 40210	08/26/2005 09:29:14 AM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			199408010002 38351	
200508260004 40220	08/26/2005 09:29:15 AM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			199508020002 05881	
200508260004 40240	08/26/2005 09:29:17 AM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			199103140000 75690	
200508260004 40260	08/26/2005 09:29:19 AM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			199611260003 90751	
200508290004 45030	08/29/2005 11:59:23 AM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			199707240002 31921	
200509070004 59720	09/07/2005 08:40:23 AM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			199909130003 31821	
200509070004 59710	09/07/2005 08:40:22 AM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			199409060002 73181	
200509070004 59740	09/07/2005 08:40:25 AM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			199908260003 56731	
200601240000 36960	01/24/2006 09:46:39 AM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	VINCENT, WILLIAM T			197806090000 73160	
200408240004 74320	08/24/2004 12:33:00 AM	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HAMPTON, BOBBIE SARENE			199012200003 52360	